The Answer for engineered solutions in heavy lifting & crane recovery applications
Engineered
Derrick
Solutions
     A MEMBER OF TIMBERLAND GROUP
ENGINEERING
MANUFACTURING
PROJECT MANAGEMENT

• Standard hoist package allows for max lift height of 850’ fully reeved
• 4 Part line for the load line
• 6 Part line for the boom line
• Rated minimum operating temperature -20°C (-4°F)
• Load Moment Indicator (LMI) package including:
• Anti 2-Block
• Anemometer
• Load Sensing
• Digital display of boom and swing angles
Model
Boom
Length
LOAD RADIUS (FT.)
A B
10 15 20 30 40 50 60 65 70 75 80 85
SD10-45 45′-0″ 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0
30′-0″ 30′-10″
SD10-51 51′-0″ 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0
SD10-57 57′-0″ 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0
SD10-63 63′-0″ 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.6 9.2 9.2
SD10-69 69′-0″ 9.4 9.4 9.4 9.2 8.8 8.8 8.8
SD10-75 75′-0″ 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.2 8.2 8.2 7.1
SD10-81 81′-0″ 7.7 7.7 7.5 7.3 7.1 7.0 6.8 6.7 6.7
SD10-87 87′-0″ 6.7 6.5 6.3 6.1 5.8 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.5 5.3
LOAD RADIUSA
B
• Fixed sill and leg length
• Fixed sill spread angle at 90°
• Standard maximum boom length of 66′-0″
• Boom, mast, sill and leg sections 6′-0″
• Lattice construction
• Sheaves have machined rope grooves and
sealed anti-friction bearings
• Mechanical boom angle indicator
• Load Moment Indicator (LMI) package including:
• Anti 2-Block
• Anemometer
• Load Sensing
• Digital display of boom and swing angles
Model
Boom
Length
LOAD RADIUS (FT.)
A B
10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65
SD6-36 36′-0″ 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.8 5.7 5.7
24′-0″ 28′-0″
SD6-42 42′-0″ 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.7 5.5 5.3 5.3
SD6-48 48′-0″ 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.6 5.3 5.2 5.1 5.1
SD6-54 54′-0″ 6.0 5.8 5.3 5.1 5.0 4.7 4.6 4.6
SD6-60 60′-0″ 5.6 5.5 5.1 4.8 4.7 4.6 4.5 4.5 4.2 3.5
SD6-66 66′�-0″ 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.7 4.5 4.3 4.2 4.2 4.0 3.7 3.2
6 ton stiffleg derrick
(sd6-66)
6 Ton derrick ratings above are in short tons (2,000 lbs) and based on a 90 degree sill spread angle and sill length of 24′-0″.
These charts are for reference only. Please consult Timberland for specific load cases.